
 
 
 
 

1 
 

ANNUAL PLAN (2023-2024) 
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Date Day Functioning 
03.06.2023 Saturday Grand meeting - III 

10.06.2023 Saturday Campaigning & Academics 

12.06.2023 Monday SCHOOL REOPENING 
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Date Day Functioning 
17.07.2023 Monday II-Round Exam (Telugu) 

18.07.2023 Tuesday II-Round Exam(Hindi) 

19.07.2023 Wednesday II-Round Exam(English) 

20.07.2023 Thursday 
Formative – I (Telugu-Hindi) & 

II-Round Exam(Maths) 

21.07.2023 Friday 
Formative - I (English-Math’s) 

II-Round Exam(Science) 

22.07.2023 Saturday 
Formative - I  (Science-Social) 

II Round Exam(Social Studies) 

29.07.2023 Saturday Moharram 

                            ANNUAL PLAN:  2023-2024 
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Date Day Functioning 
15.08.2023 Tuesday  Independence day 

31.08.2023 Thursday Rakhi Pournami 
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 Date Day Functioning 

05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers day 

07.09.2023 Thursday Krishnastami  

14.09.2023 Thursday 
II- Formative (Telugu-Hindi) &                                 

III-Round Exam(Telugu) 

15.09.2023 Friday 
II- Formative (English-Math’s) &                                         

III-Round Exam(Hindi) 

16.09.2023 Saturday 
II- Formative(Science-Social) &                                

III-Round Exam(English)  

18.09.2023 Monday  III-Round Exam(Maths) 

19.09.2023 Tuesday  Vinayaka Chavithi  

20.09.2023 Wednesday III-Round Exam(Science) 

21.09.2023 Thursday III-Round Exam(Social) 

28.09.2023 Thursday Milad-un-nabi 
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ANNUAL PLAN:  2023-2024 
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 Date Day                       Functioning 
02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi 

07.10.2023 Saturday  Summative Assessment-I(Telugu) 

09.10.2023 Monday  Summative Assessment-I(Hindi) 

10.10.2023 Tuesday  Summative Assessment-I(English) 

11.10.2023 Wednesday  Summative Assessment-I(Mathematics) 

12.10.2023 Thursday Summative Assessment-I(Science) 

13.10.2023 Friday  Summative Assessment-I(Social Studies) 

14.10.2023 Saturday Dushera holidays 

24.10.2023 Tuesday Dushera 

26.10.2023 Thursday School re-opening day 
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 Date Day Functioning 

12.11.2023 Sunday  Diwali 

14.11.2023 Tuesday  Children’s Day 

ANNUAL PLAN:  2023-2024 

D
  

E
  
C

  
E

  
M

  
B

  
E

  
R

 Date Day Functioning 
04.12.2023 Monday IV-Round Exam(Telugu) 

05.12.2023 Tuesday IV-Round Exam(Hindi) 

06.12.2023 Wednesday IV-Round Exam(English)   

07.12.2023 Thursday 
IV-Round Exam(Maths) &                                            

III- Formative(Telugu & Hindi)   

08.12.2023 Friday 
IV-Round Exam(Science) &                                          

III- Formative(English & Maths) 

09.12.2023 Saturday 
IV-Round Exam(Social) &                                          

III- Formative(Science & Social) 

25.12.2023 Monday Christmas 
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Date Day Functioning 
01.01.2024 Monday New Year  

05.01.2024 Friday Internal Summative-Telugu & Semi Final-I (Telugu) 

06.01.2024 Saturday   Internal Summative-Hindi & Semi Final-I (Hindi) 

08.01.2024 Monday  Internal Summative-English& Semi Final-I (Eng) 

09.01.2024 Tuesday Internal Summative-Maths & Semi Final-I (Maths) 

10.01.2024 Wednesday 
Internal Summative-Science &                                 

Semi Final-I (Science) 

11.01.2024 Thursday 
Internal Summative-Social &                                 

Semi Final-I (Social) 
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12.01.2024 to 16.01.2024 Sankranthi Holidays 

17.01.2024 Wednesday School Re-opening day 

24.01.2024 Wednesday Games & Sports 

25.01.2024 Thursday Games & Sports 

26.01.2024 Friday Republic day 

31.01.2024 Wednesday Completion of IX class syllabus 
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 Date Day Functioning 
12.02.2024 Monday II- Semi final:(Telugu) 

13.02.2024 Tuesday II- Semi final:(Hindi) 

14.02.2024 Wednesday II-Semi final:(English) 

15.02.2024 Thursday II- Semi final: (Maths) 

16.02.2024 Friday II- Semi final: (Science) 

17.02.2024 Saturday II- Semi final: (Social) 

24.02.2024 Saturday  Farewell party 

29.02.2024 Thursday Completion of all classes syllabus 
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Date Day Functioning 
08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivarathri 

14.03.2024 Thursday IV- Formative(Telugu & Hindi) 

15.03.2024 Friday IV- Formative(English& Maths) 

16.03.2024 Saturday IV- Formative(Science& Social) 

25.03.2024 Monday Holi 

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 
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Date Day Functioning 
05.04.2023 Friday Babu Jagjeevanram Jayanthi 

09.04.2024 Tuesday Ugadi 

13.04.2024 Saturday  Summative-II (Telugu) 

14.04.2024 Sunday  Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanthi 

15.04.2024 Monday Summative-II (Hindi) 

16.04.2024 Tuesday Summative-II (English) 

17.04.2024 Wednesday Sri Ramanavami 

18.04.2024 Thursday Summative-II (Maths) 

19.04.2024 Friday Summative-II (Science) 

20.04.2024 Saturday Summative-II (Social) 

23.04.2024 Tuesday Scholastic File Distribution 

24.04.2024 Wednesday last working day for teachers 



 
 
 
 

4 
 

 


